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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ROB PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/3/2022

9/1/2022

9/13/2022

10/28/2022

Name and Address

of Contributor

Shaman Botanicals
?456 Southwest Blvd
<CM064108

RJF Consulting
10237 W. 21st
Wichita, KS 67205

RJF Consulting
10237 W. 21st
Wichita, KS 67205

RJF Consulting
10237 W. 21st
^/Vichita, KS 67205

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Organic product retail

Political consulting

Political Consulting

Political Consulting

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

1500.00

1000.00

2000.00

2000.00

6500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

6500.00

6500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

ROB PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/25/2022

8/25/2022

9/14/2022

10/17/2022

9/19/2022

9/13/2022

10/30/2022

08/16/2022

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

\^att Bingesser for Kansas
110-S Chestnut
Olathe, KS

Kristin dark for Kansas
Olathe, KS

Barb Wasinger for Kansas
PO Box 522
Hays, KS

Steven Johnson for Treasurer
PO Box 3571
Salina, KS

Office Max
Olathe, KS

Axiom Strategies
800 W. 47th St.
KCMO

KS Big 1st GOP Congressional
District Central Committee
Dodge City, Kansas

Remington Research Group
KCMO

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name «& address

Candidate contribution

Candidate contribution

Candidate contribution

Candidate contribution

printing services

printing services on behalf of Barker for Kansas campaign

ROB PAC sponsorship at convention.

Data for Barker for Kansas

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$312.00

1118.00

$2000.00

8888.15

14068.15
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